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Voting intention Gender Age Social Grade Region Floating voters
Lib Rest of | Midlands / Made u Might
Total Con Lab Male | Female | 18-34 |35-54| 55+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland ; P change
Dem South Wales mind mind
Weighted sample| 988 474 514 | 295 | 347 | 345 | 543 | 444 126 322 211 243 86 636 279
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Have you pretty much made up your mind how you are going
to vote in the coming general election, or might you still
change your mind?
Pretty much made up my mind 64 83 78 55 69 60 53 66 72| 65 64 66 66 62 63 68 100 0
Might still change my mind 28 17 21 43 27 30 37 28 21 27 30 28 26 32 28 27 0 100
Don't know 7 1 1 3 5 10 10 6 7 8 6 6 8 6 9 5 0 0
The three main party leaders are to take part in three live,
televised debates during the coming general election
campaign. How likely are you to watch one or more of these
debates live?
Absolutely certain to watch at least one of the debates 27 32 35 26 28 26 22 27 31| 28 25 23 26 30 28 24 30 23
Very likely 19 23 18 24 24 16 17 17 24| 20 19 25 19 18 17 23 21 18
Fairly likely 21 21 19 25 20 22 23 23 19 25 18 20 23 19 20 27 19 26
Fairly unlikely 12 12 11 14 10 14 17 12 8 12 13 11 13 9 15 11 10 17
Very unlikely 9 6 10 5 8 10 9 10 8 8 10 5 10 12 7 7 9 9
I shall definitely not watch any of these debates 8 3 6 2 9 8 7 9 9 5 12 12 6 10 8 8 10 5
Not sure 4 2 2 3 2 5 6 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 6 1 2 2
Leaving aside your own party preferences, who do you think
will perform best in these debates?
Gordon Brown 16 4 41 10 19 14 15 17 17 12 21 8 13 21 16 29 18 16
David Cameron 42 67 23 46 44 40 47 42 38| 47 36 49 44 43 35 41 44 42
Nick Clegg 11 10 8 21 12 10 9 10 14 12 10 13 14 11 9 5 11 13
Notsure 31 20 27 23 25 36 29 32 31| 29 33 30 30 25 39 26 28 29
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